
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.325  36.925  Madison Afton  7039  7  Lvl 7: 14  Lakettes  
2  9.225  34.900  Margaret Warner  7018  7  Lvl 7: 14  G-Force  
3  8.850  33.000  Caitlin Josef  7048  7  Lvl 7: 14  Maverick  
4  8.750  34.500  Suong Tran  7033  7  Lvl 7: 14  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
5  8.700  32.875  Haili Cordell  7062  7  Lvl 7: 14  Premier  
6  8.675  32.550  Talyn Zilka  7004  7  Lvl 7: 14  BG's  
7  8.625  34.125  Haley Little  7068  7  Lvl 7: 14  Team Lightning  
8  8.500  31.100  Meredith Rickel  7053  7  Lvl 7: 14  Pancott  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.125  36.925  Madison Afton  7039  7  Lvl 7: 14  Lakettes  
2  8.800  34.900  Margaret Warner  7018  7  Lvl 7: 14  G-Force  
3  8.650  34.125  Haley Little  7068  7  Lvl 7: 14  Team Lightning  
4  8.125  32.875  Haili Cordell  7062  7  Lvl 7: 14  Premier  
         ==========================              
5  8.075  32.550  Talyn Zilka  7004  7  Lvl 7: 14  BG's  
6-T  8.000  34.500  Suong Tran  7033  7  Lvl 7: 14  Gymsport  
7-T  8.000  33.000  Caitlin Josef  7048  7  Lvl 7: 14  Maverick  
8  6.000  31.100  Meredith Rickel  7053  7  Lvl 7: 14  Pancott  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.075  36.925  Madison Afton  7039  7  Lvl 7: 14  Lakettes  
2  8.500  34.500  Suong Tran  7033  7  Lvl 7: 14  Gymsport  
3  7.950  34.125  Haley Little  7068  7  Lvl 7: 14  Team Lightning  
4  7.850  31.100  Meredith Rickel  7053  7  Lvl 7: 14  Pancott  
         ==========================              
5  7.750  34.900  Margaret Warner  7018  7  Lvl 7: 14  G-Force  
6  7.600  33.000  Caitlin Josef  7048  7  Lvl 7: 14  Maverick  
7  7.550  32.875  Haili Cordell  7062  7  Lvl 7: 14  Premier  
8  6.600  32.550  Talyn Zilka  7004  7  Lvl 7: 14  BG's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  36.925  Madison Afton  7039  7  Lvl 7: 14  Lakettes  
2  9.250  34.500  Suong Tran  7033  7  Lvl 7: 14  Gymsport  
3  9.200  32.550  Talyn Zilka  7004  7  Lvl 7: 14  BG's  
4  9.125  34.900  Margaret Warner  7018  7  Lvl 7: 14  G-Force  
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         ==========================              
5  8.900  34.125  Haley Little  7068  7  Lvl 7: 14  Team Lightning  
6  8.750  31.100  Meredith Rickel  7053  7  Lvl 7: 14  Pancott  
7  8.550  33.000  Caitlin Josef  7048  7  Lvl 7: 14  Maverick  
8  8.500  32.875  Haili Cordell  7062  7  Lvl 7: 14  Premier  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.925  9.400  Madison Afton  7039  7  Lvl 7: 14  Lakettes  
2  34.900  9.225  Margaret Warner  7018  7  Lvl 7: 14  G-Force  
3  34.500  9.250  Suong Tran  7033  7  Lvl 7: 14  Gymsport  
4  34.125  8.900  Haley Little  7068  7  Lvl 7: 14  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
5  33.000  8.850  Caitlin Josef  7048  7  Lvl 7: 14  Maverick  
6  32.875  8.700  Haili Cordell  7062  7  Lvl 7: 14  Premier  
7  32.550  9.200  Talyn Zilka  7004  7  Lvl 7: 14  BG's  
8  31.100  8.750  Meredith Rickel  7053  7  Lvl 7: 14  Pancott  

 


